Spelling Words

off
boy
hiding
turtle
disturb
survive
acorn
Friday
9. elbow
10. hurt
11. many *
12. any*

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.
7.
8.

Note: The words followed by an asterisk are sight words and need to be memorized.

Spelling Sentences

1. Curt burned his hand on the hot car.

2. The burn hurt and felt like fire.

3. My cat had five kittens on my birthday.

4. The first ones were girls and the rest boys.




